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H*3701 (Rat #0395, Act #0596 of 1984) General Bill, By L. Phillips

A Bill to amend Act 1829 of 1972, as amended, relating to the Lake Cunningham Fire District in Greenville County, so as to
increase the limit of indebtedness which may be incurred by the district from thirty thousand dollars to one hundred fifty
thousand dollars.

03/22/84
03/23/84
03/27/84
03/28/84
04/05/84
04/06/84
04/18/84
04/24/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
05/07/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1793
Read second time HJ-1845

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2003

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1213
Read second time SJ-1339

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1356

Ratified R 395

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-77 Nays-0 HJ-2671
Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-1561

Effective date 04/26/84
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